
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
4 
7 

99 
111 
10 

128 
41 

101 
53 

Class 
OKNM 
OKNM 
OKNM 
OKNM 
OKNM 
OKNM 
OKNM 
OKNM 
OKNM 

Name 
OLIN GALLI / FAUESC 
ANDRE NICASTRO / FAUESC 
KAIO DIAS / FPARN 
DIGÃO SOARES / FPARN 
JOAQUIM JUNQUEIRA / FAUGO 
DENNIS DIRANI / FASP 
PAULO HOLANDA FILHO / FCA 
JOHN LOUIS / FPRA 
CARLOS RODRIGUES / FAEM 

CHASSIS 
CRG 
TONYKART 
TONYKART 
TONYKART 
BRAVAR 
TONYKART 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 

Laps 
6 
7 
6 
8 
9 
8 
6 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
47.799 
48.072 
48.135 
48.200 
48.264 
48.285 
48.886 
49.266 
49.313 

Diff 

0.273 
0.336 
0.401 
0.465 
0.486 
1.087 
1.467 
1.514 

Gap 

0.273 
0.063 
0.065 
0.064 
0.021 
0.601 
0.380 
0.047 

In Lap 
5 
7 
2 
6 
7 
5 
3 
4 
5 

EQUIPE 
CRG BRASIL 
D.RACING 
WA RACING 
D.RACING 
ONS/BRAVAR 
D.RACING 
STOCK RACING TEAM 
FLEXO ONE 
NELSINHO COMPETIÇÕES 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/07/2025 14:10:09 
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26ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2025 ARACAJU -G2 
     OKN MASTER 

5o TREINO - OKN MASTER 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:59:19 

EMERSON FITTIPALDI-ARACAJU 1,360 km 

31/07/2025 14:00 


